(CA. A.K. Sureka)
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3090300
19342040
447 850 00

401900
Ta77 81
27 380 00
226 00
71,0886 00
11,800 00
24382 10
1,400 00
36 895 00
eesr 00

765,800 00

32e000

4% 000 00
10,000 00
63 U568 00

3,946 64D 37

A

AS Por OUT sepaIEte Repom of ever date stacted
For Ashox Kumar Surens § Co




» Salaries

" Conrlbution to PF & Cha

" Audit Fees

" Vachnalaya Expenses
Games & Sports Exp
" Examination Expenses

Power & Fuel

Home Science Expenses

Bank Charges
Legal expenses

Postage & Courier

Rates & Taxes

Inspection charges
Affiliation/Registration

Frieght charges

Gardening and Horticulture
Medical and Sanitation

NAAC Expenses

Seminar/Conferences
Website expenses

News Paper and Periodicals
Miscellaneous expenses
Biomatric Machine

Building
Website
CCTv Camera

Furniture & Fixtures

Liabrary
Inverter

Electric Installation & Fitts

Lab Equipments
Water Cooler
Projector

Land & Land Development

Water Purifire
Computers

Fire Extinguisher
Security Deposit-UPRTOU

losing Balance

Balance at Bank

Cash in Hand

inting policies annexed as per Schedule-2

W our separate Report of even date attached.
‘For Ashok Kumar Sureka & Co.

1,934,429 40
 447,850.00
4,019.00
7.427.51
27,380.00
228.00
71,088.00
11,800 00
24,3682 10
1,400.00
36,895 00
8.857.00
765.800.00
3,240.00
49,000.00
10,000 00
63.968 00
30,000.00
2,713,278.00
64,366.00
101,917.00
1,416,800.00
25,363.00
18,200.00
272.322.00
10.795 00
47.900 00
* 231,470.00
375.820.00
39,990.00
187,141.00
21,500 00
20.000 00

9.320.611 84
542.538.53

31.304,147.{1







FIXED ASSETS

= Eoastas on | Addition during the year Total as on Depreciation
| 01.04.2018] upto September| After September 31.03.2019 for the year
11,790,037.00 15,580.00 360,240.00 12,165,857.00 -
21,753,299.50 1,674,215.00 1,039,063.00 24,466,577.50 .
2,031,783.84 272,900.00 1,062,172.00 3,366,855.84 -
358,007.39 159,050.00 195,000.00 712,057.39 -
420,056.53 10,795.00 - 430,851.53 -
18,480.00 . - 18,480.00 -
1,141,220.86 23,450.00 1,913.00 1,166,583.86 - ,
11,174.86 - - 11,174.86 - 11,174.86
118.38 - - 118.38 - 118.38
521,019.60 100,495.00 66,646.00 688,160.60 = 688,160.60
96,982.93 15,200.00 3,000.00 115,182.93 - 115,182.93
2,420.60 - - 2,420.60 - 2,42060
39,233.45 47,900.00 - 87, 138145+ - 87,133.45
1,019,510.48 - - 1,019,510.48 - 1,019,510.48
143,093.92 17,166.00 | 47,200.00 207,459.92 - 207,459.92
60,380.40 : - - 60,380.40 - 60,380.40
8,419.26 2 . 8,419.26 s 8.419.26
16,248.08 - - 16,248.08 - 16,248.08
59,300.00 - - §9,300.00 - 59,300.00
52,200.00 - 231,470.00 283,670.00 i 283.670.00
308,765.00 83,877.00 18,040.00 410,682.00 - 410,682.00
8,787.00 - - 8,787.00 z 8.787.00
50,290.00 39,990.00 - 90.280.00 5 90.280.00
ction) 6,331,479.00 4 - 6.331.479.00 £ 6.331,479.00
22,170.00 - - 22,170.00 )
= = 30,000.00 30,000.00
= 5 21,500.00 21,500.00
 46,264,478.08 2,460,618.00 3,076,244.00 51,801,340.08




